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VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 4th round, Match #30

Friday, 31.08.2025, 14:30, , Khmelnitskyi. 32°C. Spectators: 984

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi

1 : 5

«Inhulets» Petrove

98 Ponomarenko Ivan
21 Rudiuk Volodymyr
19 Shkinder Vladyslav
2 Savchuk Pavlo
18 Azizov Davronbek
20 Nikolyshyn Oleksandr
9 Hemeha Vitalii
77 Snizhko Oleksandr
5 Lys Nazar
10 Kulish Maksym
23 Shavrin Vadym (C)

Substitutes
33 Yurchuk Valerii
17 Kozyrenko Yurii
7 Kvasov Yaroslav
8 Falkovskyi Danylo
88 Baran Rostyslav
35 Savin Anton
13 Profatylo Yevhenii
11 Sitalo Artem
6 Sierafimov Oleksandr-Nasimi

Coach
Kovalets Serhii

1 Zhylkin Anton
2 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri (C)
3 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr
4 Dubilei Vitalii
17 Katrych Vitalii
21 Benediuk Artem
20 Volokhatyi Roman
8 Piatov Oleksandr
7 Farasieienko Vitalii
59 Mohylnyi Bohdan
9 Kyslenko Serhii

Substitutes
24 Slutskyi Oleksii
42 Hadzhuk Illia
55 Dzen Mykyta
44 Zhovtenko Oleksandr
77 Kasimov Dmytro
14 Melenchuk Andrii
91 Riazantsev Yaroslav
88 Svystun Kristian
87 Skorokhod Maksym
11 Chaban Vladyslav
12 Panchenko Dmytro

Coach
Kobin Vasyl

Referee:
Detsyuk Pavlo
Assistant 1:
Vasylchenko Maksym
Assistant 2:
Medianyk Mykola
4th Official:
Hrin Mykhailo
Referee Observer:
Tsyhankov Oleksandr
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VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 4th round, Match #30
Friday, 31.08.2025, 14:30, , Khmelnitskyi. 32°C. Spectators: 984

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi 1 : 5 «Inhulets» Petrove
8' 9 Kyslenko Serhii

19 Shkinder Vladyslav
17 Kozyrenko Yurii 46'

77 Snizhko Oleksandr
88 Baran Rostyslav 46'

10 Kulish Maksym
35 Savin Anton 53'

60' 9 Kyslenko Serhii

23 Shavrin Vadym
11 Sitalo Artem 62'

64' 7 Farasieienko Vitalii

9 Hemeha Vitalii
13 Profatylo Yevhenii 73'

76' 4 Dubilei Vitalii

5 Lys Nazar 77'

78' 59 Mohylnyi Bohdan
77 Kasimov Dmytro

78' 9 Kyslenko Serhii
42 Hadzhuk Illia

80' 17 Katrych Vitalii

82' 21 Benediuk Artem
55 Dzen Mykyta

82' 8 Piatov Oleksandr
87 Skorokhod Maksym

13 Profatylo Yevhenii 84'

88' 42 Hadzhuk Illia

90' 7 Farasieienko Vitalii
14 Melenchuk Andrii

90+3' 55 Dzen Mykyta
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